FARMAKOKINETIKA
Rezultati ispita održanog 2.7.2024. 
FK19
	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocjena

	
	
	predispitni
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	
	
	
	zadaci
(min. 13)
	teorija
(min. 23)
	
	

	1587/2019
	Babić Martina
	23,2
	23,5
	31
	77,7
	8

	1619/2020
	Trninić Teodora
	29
	15
	35,5
	79,5
	8

	1577/2019
	Jotanović Andreja
	24,2
	22
	35
	81,2
	9



FK07
	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocjena

	
	
	predispitni
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	
	
	
	zadaci
(min. 13)
	teorija
(min. 23)
	
	

	1486/2017
	Hrustić Žana
	19,7
	25
	24,5
	69,2
	7

	1394/2015
	Bjeljac Marija
	26
	25
	38
	89
	9

	1454/2016
	Smiljanić Sofija
	18,75
	18
	23
	59,75
	6



Upis ocjena će se održati 4.7.2024. u 11 h.

